226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.

Ireviciu Ion
Minoiu Dumitru
Minoiu Serbana
Minoiu Stefan
Minoiu Maria
Minoiu Gheorghe
Minoiu Ion
Coclea Dumitru
Coclea Aneta
Simion Dumitru
Simion Alexandra
Simion Georgeta
Simion Maria
Simion Iulia
Tanase R Dumitru
Tanase Elena
Tanase Gheorghe
Tanase Ana

Lalu Dragomir
Lalu Lina

Lalu Petre

Lalu Voica

Lalu Florea
Stanila Dumitru
Stanila Tudora
Stanila Toma
Stanila Constantin
Stanila Veroana
Ciopec Dumitru
Ciopec Valentina
Ciopec Constantin
Enache P Dumitru
Enache Stefana
Enache Mircea
Dedu Dragomir
Dedu Rada

Dedu Ion

Dedu Alexandra
Dedu Niculina
Dedu Maria

Pana C Dragan
Ghita Enache
Ghita Maria
Ghita Aneta
Ghita Ecaterina

fiu
CF
sotie
fiu
fiica
fiu
fiu
CF
sotie
CF
sotie
fiica
fiica
fiica
CF
sotie
fiu
fiica
CF
sotie
fiu
fiica
fiu
CF*
sotie
fiu
fiu
fiica
CF*
sotie
fiu
CF
sotie
fiu
CF
sotie
fiu
fiica
fiica
fiica
CF
CF
sotie
fiica
fiica

1931
1900
1902
1928
1933
1936
1941
1889
1901
1914
1918
1937
1939
1941
1882
1882
1929
1931
1911
1920
1940
1943
1947
1897
1897
1928
1932
1937
1916
1926
1949
1920
1924
1948
1900
1901
1926
1932
1937
1940
1885
1891
1896
1931
1933



